Allergy Note: Our restaurant prepares and serves products that contain peanuts, tree
nuts, wheat, soy, milk, egg and fish. To ensure our guests’ safety, we cannot guarantee
any of our products are free of these allergens. If you suffer from an intolerance or
allergy, please ask your server for a full list of allergens used.
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COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini €12.50

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys,
Espresso & Vanilla Syrup (MK)

Maverick €13.00

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Fresh
Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice,
Prosecco, & Egg Whites (E,SD)

Bandito €12.00
Bandero Blaco, Bandero Coffee Liqueur,
Campari, Sweet Vermouth with an
Orange Twist

Good Vibrations €12.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur,
Lime Juice, Prosecco, Club Lemon &
Mint Leaves (SD)

Velvet Revolver €13.00
Whiskey, Guinness, Lime Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Egg Whites & Honeycomb (E)

Bellini €12.00
Havana Club, Peach Liqueur, Mango
Puree, Lime Juice & Prosecco (SD)

Rhubarb Margarita €12.50
Tequila, Rhubarb Liqueur, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, & Sugar Syrup

Fancy A$$ Gin €12.50
Dingle Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur,
Elderflower Liqueur, Tonic Water, Fresh
Coriander & Fresh Ruby Grapefruit

ALLERGENS GUIDE
(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts, (GL) Gluten
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DRAUGHT

Bill Chawke’s Legacy Lager  €6.40
Aunty Lena’s Pale Ale €6.70

To mark the 60th anniversary of Bill
Chawke’s Pub in Adare, The Chawke Pub
Group are proud to honour Bill Chawke, &
the legacy within the Irish Pub Trade that he
started in 1959, with our First exclusive
Beer. A crisp, refreshing, great tasting lager,
with light hops, & malt notes.

I1ts 4.2% abv & Gluten Free.

Glass  Pint
Bill Chawke’s Legacy Lager 340  €6.40
Aunty Lena’s Pale Ale 3.50 €6.70
Guinness (GL, Barley) 340  €6.20
Heineken (GL, Barley) 3.50 €6.70
Bulmers (SD) 3.50 €6.70
Carlsberg (GL, Barley) 3.50  €6.70
Coors (GL, Barley) 3.50 €6.70
Budweiser 3.50  €6.70
Smithwicks (GL, Barley) 340 €6.20
Hop House 13 (GL, Barley) 3.50 €6.70
Orchard Thieves (SD) 3.60 €6.70
Rockshore (GL, Bariey) 3.50  €6.70
Moretti (GL, Barley) 3.80 €7.40
Rockshore Cider (SD) 3.50 €6.70
Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley) 340  €6.20

Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley) 3.50 €6.70



BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken (GL, Barley)
Budweiser (GL, Barley)

Coors (GL, Barley)

Corona (GL, Barley)

West Coast Cooler (SD)
West Coast Cooler Rose (SD)
Mcardle's Pt Bt

Guinness Pt Bt (GL, Barley)
Bulmers I/n (SD)

Bulmers light ($D)

Ritz

Bulmers Pt Btl (§D)

Bulmers Light Pt Btl (SD)
Kopparberg Mixed Berry (SD)

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (§D)

€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€6.10
€7.00
€7.00
€6.60
€6.50
€5.90
€5.90
€6.10
€7.40
€7.40
€7.40
€7.40

We have a fantastic array of Draught beers
from around the world, from international

Lagers to Irish Craft Ales, please ask your

server for our current selection.

NONALCOHOLICBOTTLES

Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)
Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)

ALLERGENS GUIDE

€6.20
€5.80

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat
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Bombay Sapphire (N) £6.20
Cork Dry Gin €6.00
Gordon's €6.00
Gordon's Pink Gin €6.60
Monkey 47 €10.80
Hendricks €7.70
Malfy Gin Rosa €7.40
Malfy Limone €7.40
Malfy Con Arancia €7.40
Gunpowder €8.00
Dingle €7.10
Beefeater €710
VODKA

Smirnoff €6.00
Absolut Vanilla €6.20
Absolut Pear €6.20
Absolut Raspberry €6.20
WHISKEY

Jameson €6.00
Tullamore Dew €6.00
Bushmills €6.00
Powers €6.00
Powers 3 Swallows €9.70
Jameson Black Barrel €8.20
Jameson Caskmates Stout €6.80
Jameson Caskmates IPA €6.90
Bushmills Black Bush €6.00
Midleton Very Rare €26.20

Redbreast 12 €10.40



BOURBON
Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

BRANDY

Hennessy

SCOTCH

Black and White

Famous Grouse

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi Anejo 4
Captain Morgan's
Malibu

Havana Club 3,, Old
Havana Club 7, Old

PORT

Sandeman 3 Star (SD)

SHERRY

Harveys Bristol Cream

LIQUEURS

Apres Peach Schnapps
Goldschlager
Jagermeister

Baileys

VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco (SD)
Martini Extra Dry (SD)

Martini Rosso (SD)

€6.40
€6.40

€6.20

€6.40
€6.40

€6.20
€8.00
€6.40
€6.30
€7.90
€8.20

€6.20

€6.00

€6.60
€6.00
€6.90
€6.60

€6.10
€6.10
€6.10



GLS BTL

Martino Estate Merlot €8.50 €32.00
(Chile)

'This Merlot shows ripe dark and red berry fruit
aromatics including blueberries and raspberries,
combined with a %ummy and spicy note. Palate is
soft textured, with a ripe fruit clgaracter, fresh acidity
and round tannins that lead to a lingering finish

(SD)

De Martino Estate

Cabernet Sauvignon €8.00 €32.00
(Chile)

This wine is fruit{) and elegant, with intense notes of
red fruits, cassis, blackberries, tobacco and spice. The
oak delivers sweet and toasty notes. Full and fresh
with a concentrated feel on the palate and well

balanced oak.

($D)

Table Mountain Shiraz €8.50 €32.00
(South African)

'This medium bodied wine has aromas of ripe Flums,
berries and oak spice. Fruity with a soft ang elegant,
palate laced with ripe fruit and spicy vanilla.

SD)

Piedra Negra Malbec €9.00 €34.00

(Argentina)

Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight
touch of black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red
fruits with a goocF structure anc{) the tannins are soft
and smooth.

(D)

GLS BTL

Martino Estate Chardonnay  €8.00 €32.00
(Chile)

Fresh aromas of ripe citrus fruit and peaches, along
with a smooth palate with medium body. The
characteristic ripe citrus fruit is balanced by fresh
acidity and moé)erate alcohol, giving this wine a fresh
and persistent finish.

(SD

De Martino Estate

Sauvignon Blanc €8.00 €32.00
(Chile)

Clean, fresh and intense, with citrus and pear notes,
as well as a light herbal touch, giving a fresh and
attractive finish.

(SD)



GLS BTL

Zagalia Pinot Grigio €8.50 €32.00
(Italy)

This wine is fresh and dry with pear and green apple,
accompanied with zesty lemon, finishing floral with
even more citrus. (SD)

'The Wooly Sheep

Sauvignon Blanc €9.00 €34.00
(New Zealand)

This qualitfr wine has classic Marlborough aromas of
citrus and limes, with elderflower and grapefruit
notes. The palate is concentrated with %emon zest,
stonefruit and floral flavours filling the mouth. The
wine finishes crisp, clean and dry.(SD)

GLS BTL

Hope Bay Rose €8.00 €32.00
(South African)

Smooth and rounded, it has aromas and the flavour
of soft red summer fruits such as

strawberries and raspberries.(SD)

GLS BTL

Porto Leone Marca
Trevigiana Vino Frizzante €12.00

(Italy)
Prosecco Snipe. Lively semi-sparkling wine.(SD)

Proves Vino Frizzante €40.00
(Italy)

This creamy frizzante sparkler will entice you with its
fresh fruit aromas. Plenty of luscious orchard fruit
and floral flavours with sweet citrus.(SD)

BTL

Moet & Chandon Brut €100.00
(France)

A fresh crisp palate reveals white-fleshed fruits
(apple, pear, white peach), citrus fruits (lemon), floral

notes (lime blossom) and elegant hints of brioche
and fresh nuts.(SD)



