The Lord Lucan



DRINKS MENU

Allergy Note: Our restaurant prepares and serves products that contain peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, milk, egg and fish. To ensure our guests' safety, we cannot guarantee any of our products are free of these allergens. If you suffer from an intolerance or allergy, please ask your server for a full list of allergens used.





COCKTAILS



Espresso Martini €12.50

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso & Vanilla Syrup (MK)



Maverick €13.00

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Fresh Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Prosecco, & Egg Whites (E,SD)



Bandito €12.00

Bandero Blaco, Bandero Coffee Liqueur, Campari, Sweet Vermouth with an Orange Twist



Good Vibrations €12.50

Smirnoff Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice, Prosecco, Club Lemon & Mint Leaves (SD)



Velvet Revolver €13.00

Whiskey, Guinness, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg Whites & Honeycomb (E)



Bellini €12.00

Havana Club, Peach Liqueur, Mango Puree, Lime Juice & Prosecco (SD)



Rhubarb Margarita €12.50

Tequila, Rhubarb Liqueur, Cointreau, Lime Juice, & Sugar Syrup



Fancy A\$\$ Gin €12.50

Dingle Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Elderflower Liqueur, Tonic Water, Fresh Coriander & Fresh Ruby Grapefruit

ALLERGENS GUIDE

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide, (MK) Milk, (E) Eggs, (S) Soya, (N) Nuts, (GL) Gluten









BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager €6.40 €6.70 Aunty Lena's Pale Ale

To mark the 60th anniversary of Bill Chawke's Pub in Adare, The Chawke Pub Group are proud to honour Bill Chawke, & the legacy within the Irish Pub Trade that he started in 1959, with our First exclusive Beer. A crisp, refreshing, great tasting lager, with light hops, & malt notes. It's 4.2% abv & Gluten Free.

	Glass	Pint
Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager	3.40	€6.40
Aunty Lena's Pale Ale	3.50	€6.70
Guinness (GL, Barley)	3.40	€6.20
Heineken (GL, Barley)	3.50	€6.70
Bulmers (SD)	3.50	€6.70
Carlsberg (GL, Barley)	3.50	€6.70
Coors (GL, Barley)	3.50	€6.70
Budweiser	3.50	€6.70
Smithwicks (GL, Barley)	3.40	€6.20
Hop House 13 (GL, Barley)	3.50	€6.70
Orchard Thieves (SD)	3.60	€6.70
Rockshore (GL, Barley)	3.50	€6.70
Moretti (GL, Barley)	3.80	€7.40
Rockshore Cider (SD)	3.50	€6.70
Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley)	3.40	€6.20
Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)	3.50	€6.70









BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken (GL, Barley)	€5.70
Budweiser (GL, Barley)	€5.70
Coors (GL, Barley)	€5.70
Corona (GL, Barley)	€6.10
West Coast Cooler (SD)	€7.00
West Coast Cooler Rose (SD)	€7.00
Mcardle's Pt Bt	€6.60
Guinness Pt Bt (GL, Barley)	€6.50
Bulmers 1/n (SD)	€5.90
Bulmers light (SD)	€5.90
Ritz	€6.10
Bulmers Pt Btl (SD)	€7.40
Bulmers Light Pt Btl (SD)	€7.40
Kopparberg Mixed Berry (SD)	€7.40
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (SD)	€7.40

We have a fantastic array of Draught beers from around the world, from international Lagers to Irish Craft Ales, please ask your server for our current selection.

NONALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)	€6.20		
Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)	€5.80		

ALLERGENS GUIDE

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya (N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat







SPIRITS

GIN	
Bombay Sapphire (N)	€6.20
Cork Dry Gin	€6.00
Gordon's	€6.00
Gordon's Pink Gin	€6.60
Monkey 47	€10.80
Hendricks	€7.70
Malfy Gin Rosa	€7.40
Malfy Limone	€7.40
Malfy Con Arancia	€7.40
Gunpowder	€8.00
Dingle	€7.10
Beefeater	€7.10
VODKA	
Smirnoff	€6.00
Absolut Vanilla	€6.20
Absolut Pear	€6.20
Absolut Raspberry	€6.20
WHISKEY	
Jameson	€6.00
Tullamore Dew	€6.00
Bushmills	€6.00
Powers	€6.00
Powers 3 Swallows	€9.70



Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Caskmates Stout

Jameson Caskmates IPA

Bushmills Black Bush

Midleton Very Rare

Redbreast 12



€8.20

€6.80

€6.90

€6.00

€26.20 €10.40





SPIRITS

BOURBON	
Jack Daniels	€6.40
Southern Comfort	€6.40
BRANDY	
Hennessy	€6.20
SCOTCH	
Black and White	€6.40
Famous Grouse	€6.40
RUM	
Bacardi	€6.20
Bacardi Anejo 4	€8.00
Captain Morgan's	€6.40
Malibu	€6.30
Havana Club 3 _{yr} Old	€7.90
Havana Club 7 _{yr} Old	€8.20
PORT	
Sandeman 3 Star (SD)	€6.20
SHERRY	
Harveys Bristol Cream	€6.00
LIQUEURS	
Apres Peach Schnapps	€6.60
Goldschlager	€6.00
Jagermeister	€6.90
Baileys	€6.60
VERMOUTH	
Martini Bianco (SD)	€6.10
Martini Extra Dry (SD)	€6.10
Martini Rosso (SD)	€6.10





RED WINES

GLS BTL

Martino Estate Merlot

€8.50 €32.00

(Chile)

This Merlot shows ripe dark and red berry fruit aromatics including blueberries and raspberries, combined with a plummy and spicy note. Palate is soft textured, with a ripe fruit character, fresh acidity and round tannins that lead to a lingering finish (SD)

De Martino Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

€8.00 €32.00

(Chile)

This wine is fruity and elegant, with intense notes of red fruits, cassis, blackberries, tobacco and spice. The oak delivers sweet and toasty notes. Full and fresh with a concentrated feel on the palate and well balanced oak. (SD)

Table Mountain Shiraz

€8.50 €32.00

(South African)

This medium bodied wine has aromas of ripe plums, berries and oak spice. Fruity with a soft and elegant, palate laced with ripe fruit and spicy vanilla. *SD*)

Piedra Negra Malbec

€9.00 €34.00

(Argentina)

Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits with a good structure and the tannins are soft and smooth.

(SD)

WHITE WINES

GLS BTL

Martino Estate Chardonnay €8.00 €32.00

(Chile,

Fresh aromas of ripe citrus fruit and peaches, along with a smooth palate with medium body. The characteristic ripe citrus fruit is balanced by fresh acidity and moderate alcohol, giving this wine a fresh and persistent finish. (SD)

De Martino Estate Sauvignon Blanc

€8.00 €32.00

(Chile)

Clean, fresh and intense, with citrus and pear notes, as well as a light herbal touch, giving a fresh and attractive finish.

(SD)







GLS BTL

Zagalia Pinot Grigio

€8.50 €32.00

This wine is fresh and dry with pear and green apple, accompanied with zesty lemon, finishing floral with even more citrus. (SD)

The Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc

€9.00 €34.00

(New Zealand)
This quality wine has classic Marlborough aromas of citrus and limes, with elderflower and grapefruit notes. The palate is concentrated with lemon zest, stonefruit and floral flavours filling the mouth. The wine finishes crisp, clean and dry. (SD)

ROSÉ

GLS BTL

Hope Bay Rose

€8.00 €32.00

(South African) Smooth and rounded, it has aromas and the flavour of soft red summer fruits such as strawberries and raspberries.(SD)

SPARKLING

GLS RTI.

Porto Leone Marca Trevigiana Vino Frizzante

€12.00

(Italy)

Prosecco Snipe. Lively semi-sparkling wine. (SD)

Proves Vino Frizzante

€40.00

(Italy)

This creamy frizzante sparkler will entice you with its fresh fruit aromas. Plenty of luscious orchard fruit and floral flavours with sweet citrus. (SD)

CHAMPAGNE

BTL

Moet & Chandon Brut

€100.00

(France)

A fresh crisp palate reveals white-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach), citrus fruits (lemon), floral notes (lime blossom) and elegant hints of brioche and fresh nuts.(SD)

